
University	Assessment	Council	AY15-16	
	

College/School/Division	 First	Name	 Last	Name	 Email	
Co-chair,	Associate	Provost	for	Undergraduate	Affairs	 Joe	 Rankin	 jrankin@wayne.edu	

	
Co-chair,	WSU	Director	of	Assessment	 Cathy	 Barrette	 c.barrette@wyane.edu	

	
Business	Administration	 Toni	 Somers	 toni_somers@wayne.edu	

	
Business	Administration	 Kashmira	 Mehta	 at2077@wayne.edu	

	
Engineering	 Ece	 Yaprak	 Ab2544@wayne.edu	

	
Engineering	 Darin	 Ellis	 rdellis@wayne.edu	

	
Education	 Bill	 Hill	 Ad2107@wayne.edu	

	
Fine,	Performing,	and	Communication	Arts	 Judith	 Moldenhauer	 judith.moldenhauer@wayne.edu	

Graduate	School	 Annmarie	 Cano	 acano@wayne.edu	

Graduate	School	 Leah	 Robinson	 ac3355@wayne.edu	

Honors	 Kevin	 Rashid	 kevin.rashid@wayne.edu	

Honors	 Aaron	 Martin	 aaron.g.martin@wayne.edu	
	

Law	 Lance	 Gable	 LanceGable@wayne.edu	

Law	 John	 Rothchild	 jrothchild@wayne.edu	

Liberal	Arts	and	Sciences	 Robert	 Aguirre	 r.aguirre@wayne.edu	

Library	and	Information	Science	 Stephen	 Bajjaly	 bajjaly@wayne.edu	
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Library	and	Information	Science	 Jennifer	 Bondy	 Aa1676@wayne.edu	

Medicine	 Patrick	 Bridge	 pbridge@med.wayne.edu	

Medicine	 Nicolette	 Franck	 mfranc@med.wayne.edu	

Medicine	 Stan	 Terlecky	 sterlecky@wayne.edu	

Medicine	 George	 Brush	 George.brush@wayne.edu	

Nursing	 Janna	 Roop	 Av1745@wayne.edu	

Nursing	 Ramona	 Benkert	 ramonabenkert@wayne.edu	

Pharmacy	and	Health	Sciences	 Richard	 Slaughter	 Aa4043@wayne.edu	

Pharmacy	and	Health	Sciences	 Brian	 Crabtree	 Brian.crabtree@wayne.edu	

Pharmacy	and	Health	Sciences	 Steve	 Firestine	 sfirestine@wayne.edu	

Pharmacy	and	Health	Sciences	 Heather	 Sandlin	 hsandlin@wayne.edu	

Social	Work	 Neva	 Nahan	 n.nahan@wayne.edu	

Social	Work	 Delores	 Dungee-Anderson	 Fg1259@wayne.edu	

Student	Services	 Amy	 Cooper	 Ao4919@wayne.edu	


